
11082 
1108 
1108 
11085 
11086 
11087 
11088 
11089 
11090 
11091 
11092 
1109 
1109 
11095 
11096 
11097 
11098 
11099 
11100 
11101 
11102 
1110 
1110! 
11105 
11106 
11107 
11108 
11109 
11112 
1111 
1111! 
11115 
11116 
11117 
11118 
11119 
11120 
11121 
11122 
1112 
11121 
11125 
11126 
11127 
11133 
11135 
11136 
11141. 
11143 
11145 
11147 
11149 
11160 
11161 
11162 
1116 
1116! 
11165 
11166 
11167 
11170 - 
11171 
11172 
1117 
11171 
11175 
11176 
11177 
11178 
11180 
11181 
1119 
1119! 
11195 
11196 
11197 
11198 
11199 
E1151 
11152 
1115; 
11151 
11155 
11156. 
11157 
11158 
11159 

Pauline Noble 
‘Sarah Nokes 
Okla.Sheriff & Peace Officers Assn 
Mary Osborn 
Palace Office Supply 
Willie Ann Payne 
Bethel Reed 
Naomi Richards 
Uhl Russell 
i) W Bell Telephone 

ui ul it 

u u u 

i) ui u 

A T Thorne 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Linen Service Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Typewriter Service Co 
Typewriter Service 

Underwood Corporation 
Vernon Law Book 
J. Be. Wade 
Fayetta Warner 

Western Union 
H. ©. Worley 
ET Allen 
George H. Blaine 
Ernest Byrd 
Downs-Randolph 
M. G. Glasa Co 
Kee Lox Mfg Co 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Means Funeral Home 

- Mid-West Printing Co 
Otis Elevator Co 
Frank Pope 
Raymer Radio Co 
5S W Bell Telephone 
Andy Stokes 
Tulsa Ice Co 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Catchings Shoe Supplies 
Empire Paint Store 
Onis Franklin, M D 
OL Howard 
E C0 Rickard 
Scott Rice 
A T Thorne 
Mary Lowe 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
S W Bell Telephone 
Dee Mitchell 
Hunsecker & Co 
Margaret Armour 
Cut Rate Grocery 
Public Service 
G E Brown 
S W Bell Telephone 
Frank Pope 
Thompson Hayward Chem. Co 
Goodwill Industry 
Mildred Wright 
MeAnally Groce 
Kilburn Groc 
Verne W Anderson 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
Memorial Park 
Springer Clinic 
ABO Sign System 
Brown—-Dunkin 
Fayxle Carney 
Children's Home 
Opherita E Daniels 
MB DelkK DDS 

Dexter Publishing Co 
Olga Hamilton 
Mid Continent Surg.Supoly 
Moulder Oldham Co 
Mid-Continent Surgical Supply 
Premium Laundry 
8 W Bell Televhone 
Safeway grocery Store 
Nash-Finsh 
Griffin Grocery 

October 30, 1950 

rent 
rent 
subscription 
rent 
equipment 
rent 
rent 

wu 

service 
“§ 

plat “toks 
publication 
service 
supplies 
Maintenance 
repairs 

maintenance 
suoplies 
rent 
transcript — 

service 
car allowance 

_ Sheriff's patrol badge 
stamps 
transportation 
supplies 
rent 
supplies 
transpértation . 
hearse and service 
abstract Tax roll 
service-supplies 
J P Supplies 
Radio maintenance 
service 

stamps 
ice 
service 
repairs 
supplies 
service 
travel exvense 
repairs 
supplies 
maps 
bond premium 
publication 
service 
Groceries 

clothing 
rent 
groceries 
service 
taking devositions 
service 
supplies 
supplies 
clothing 
rent 
groceries 
groceries 
gukzx bond register 
ambulance 
burials 
Anesthetic 
service 
shoes 
‘transportation 
boaring care 
transportation 
dental service 
supplies 
postage 
supplies 

laundry 
toll service 

groceries. 

groceries 

10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10,00 

258.00 

10,00 
5. 00 

10.00 
38.55 
28.50 
1,00 

17.26 
8.70 

11,00 
54,00 
4.00 

13.95 
22.49 
.12.50 

3.75 
2,20 
4,00 

10,00 _| 
13.00 ° 
6,80 
8, 56 

58,00 
3.75 

10.00 
11.40 
2.57 

700,00 

2h 68 
40.00 
22.55 
76.90 
52.40 
88.95. 
74, 50 
30.06 
60.00 
4.00 

28,85 
75408 
50.00 

160,50 
39.00 
1.70 

39.50 © 
8.50 

87,00 
9.70 
6.00 

27.69 
10.00 
23.00 
50,51 
14,70 
2635 

125726 
as" hg 
6.00 

12,00 
6.00 

114, 50 
2.00 
5.00 

20,00 
41.10 

see 
18, 86 
2420 
52.50 

204.65 
5. 28 

7.90 
5.90 
6.12 
9.58 
1.95 

358.00 
475.00 
838.00 

255 


